Modular model HW-19/25N/W-K/KP-20/30
M
od
ul
ar
 D
N
 1

• Cabinet made in accordance to EN 12944 corrosion protection
level C1
Options:
• Cabinet color RAL 3000 red gloss 80
• Other cabinet RAL color _______
• Light fire hose
• Gras Easy Frame - adjustable frames for recess mounting
 (4pcs set) separate for Single, and K (horizontal), KP vertical) model
• Extended supply hose with steel spring for bottom water supply
GRAS PPPH Address: Slawienska street 12, ZIP code 77230, Korzybie, POLAND
tel. 0048 59 857 7302 (03), fax. 0048 59 858 6304, www.gras.pl, e-mail: gras@gras.pl
Single cabinet for wall or recess mounting
Model
Hose length [m] Dimensions [mm]
DN19 DN25 W x H x D
HW-19N/W-20 20 780x780x180
HW-19N/W-25 25 780x780x180
HW-19N/W-30 30 780x780x180
HW-25N/W-20 20 780x780x180
HW-25N/W-25 25 780x780x180
HW-25N/W-30 20 780x780x180
Cabinet with horizontal extinguisher place (K) for wall
or recess mounting
Model
Hose length [m] Dimensions [mm]
DN19 DN25 W1 x H x D
HW-19N/W-K-20 20 1010x780x180
HW-19N/W-K-25 25 1010x780x180
HW-19N/W-K-30 30 1010x780x180
HW-25N/W-K-20 20 1010x780x180
HW-25N/W-K-25 25 1010x780x180
HW-25N/W-K-30 20 1010x780x180
Cabinet with vertical extinguisher place (KP) for wall
or recess mounting
Model
Hose length [m] Dimensions [mm]
DN19 DN25 W x H1 x D
HW-19N/W-KP-20 20 780x1010x180
HW-19N/W-KP-25 25 780x1010x180
HW-19N/W-KP-30 30 780x1010x180
HW-25N/W-KP-20 20 780x1010x180
HW-25N/W-KP-25 25 780x1010x180
HW-25N/W-KP-30 20 780x1010x180
H
1
H